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HQI GIA £>INH TU NHAN CHINH TR~;v' __ ~~T NAM .. 1~; •. " 

FAMILIES OF VIETNAMESE POLITICAL PRISONERS :ASSOCIATION 

P.O. BOX 5435, ARLINGTON, VA 22205-0635 IV#: 5-'14.1,1: , 
TELEPHONE: . 

/ 

VEWL.#: __ ~~ __ __ 

1- 1 7 1 #: (j). NO 

EXIT VISA#: __________ _ 
POLITICAL PRISONER RID I STRATI ON FORM . I / 

( Tvo Copies) tf: 

The purpose of this form is to identi:fy persons who are or were formerly 
interned in re-educatioD camps in Vietnam, so that eligibility for U.S. 
admission via the Orderly Departure Program can be established. 

2. TIME SPElfTTN HE-EDUCATION CAMP. Dates: From 0&,-)..3 -11,)J-TO or - Jtf - /1ty 
Years: 1 Months: 4= Days: eJ-'f 

3. SPONSOR'S NAME: ____________________________________________________ _=__ 

Name 

Address and Telephone Number 

4. NAMli!) OF RELATIV'E3/ACQU.A:IrMBC.E3 IN TIlE !I.S. 

Name 2 Address & Telephone Number Relationship 

kl,;MAewG: T tJ ~ u'! EN 

Ir you are eligible to file for the applicant under Category I of the ODP criteria 
8.Dd have not riled an Arfidavit or Relationship (flOR), you are encouraged to do so. 
Also, persons in the U.S. who are eligible to petition ror relatives in Vietnam on 
INS Form 1-130 must do so. 

DATE PREPARED: t)(-O~-1190' 
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5. NAME OF PRINCIPAL APPLICANT (PA) 
(Listed on pa~e ~) 

NAME OF DEPENDENT/ACCOMPANYING RELA'l'IVES DATE 01" BIRTH RELA'fIONSIlIP '1'0 
PA . 
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J, ALEX MCMILLAN 
9TH OISTRICT. NORTH CAROLINA 

(ongrt55 of tbt ~nittb ~tatt5 
j$OU£5t of Rtprt£5tntatibt£5 

.a!bington. ii( 20515 

October 10, 1986 

Mrs. Kim Cuc Thi N2Uven 

Oear Kim: 

3.\NIC.ING FI"'iANCE • 
.... l:l::lA"'" A'J:AJAS 

:;;MMITiEE 

S','ALL BUS'Ness CO ...... 'TTEE 

I have received a reply (attached) to my letter of August 26, 1986 from the 
American embassy in Bangkok, Thailand concerning the United States Orderly 
Oeparture Program (OOP) application of Thu Huu Nguyen, IV-S1704l. 

The OOP office received the "Questionnaire for OOP applicants" you sent them 
and have placed it in Thu Huu Nguyen's file. 

OOP is issuing a Letter of Introduction (LOI) for Thu Huu Nguyen on the basis 
of his nine (9) years' reeducation. 

In the past. recipients of LOI I S were advised to present their letters to 
the Vietnamese authorities in conjunction with their applications for exit 
permits, as a preliminary step to an eventual interview for the United States 
Program. OOP has since been informed that, with rare exceptions, the 
Vietnamese have suspended the issuance of exit permits. They do not know 
at present when the Vietnamese will resume the issuance of exit permits, 
but when they do, Thu Huu Nguyen should present the LOI to the Security Office 
in the area where he lives • 

• Receiving exit permits is not' the 'final step in obtaining the permission 
of the Vietnamese authorities to lea""e. Applicants must, at the request 
of the Vietnamese authorities, be scheduled for a pre-departure interview 
with a United Nations High Commissioner for Refugees (UNHCR) representative 
in Ho Chi Minh City, a medical examination, and be manifested on a flight 
departing Vietnam for Bangkok. At present the Vietnamese authorities are 
not permitting interviews for the United States OOP and the OOP office cannot 
predict when interviews will resume •. 
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Mrs. Kim Cuc Thi Nguyen 
Page Two 
October 10, 1986 

I hope this information has been helpful to you. If I may ever be of service 
to you in a federal matter .~ the future, please do not hesitate to let me 
know. It is an honor to work for you in the United States Congress. 

JAJ/apt 

Enclosure 

Sincerely, 

lL.., l. "':.~ '-
Alex McMillan 
Member of Congress 
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The ~onorable J. Alex McMillan 
United States Congressman 
401 West Trade Street 
Room 222 
Charlotte, North Carolina 28202 

Dear Congressman McMillan: 

Bangkok, Thailand 

September 22, 1986 

This is in response to your inquiry of August 26, 1986 
on behalf of your constituent, Mrs. Kim Cuc Thi Nguyen, 
concerning the U.S. Orderly Departure Program (ODP) 
application of Nguyen Thu Huu, now residing in Vietnam 
(our file number IV-5l704l). 

We have received the -Questionnaire for ODP applicants· 
sent to us by your constituent and placed it in Nguyen 
Thu Huu's file. 

We are issuing a Letter of Introduction (LOI) for Nguyen 
Thu Huu on the basis of his 9 years' reeducation. 

In the past, recipients of LOlls were advised to present 
their letters to the Vietnamese authorities in conjunction 
with their applications for exit permits, as a preliminary 
step to an eventual interview for the United States 

'-~ ......... , ' ... i 

- Pr ogr-am. - We -hi! ve-s-inee---heefl--i-nror-med-t.~ *, --w i-t h-- £-aE-e- - - - -- - ~ -
exceptions, the Vietnamese have suspended the issuance of 
exit permits. We do not know at present when they will 
resume the issuance of exit permits, but when they do, 
Nguyen Thu Huu should present the LO! to the Security Office 

,:"~"~~t>",: in the area where he lives. f ,-" --"~"""~~'j.~!l. 

Receiving exit permits Is not the final step in obtaining 
the permission of the Vietnamese authorities to leave. 
Applicants must, at the request of the Vietnamese 

;., . : authorities, be scheduled for; a pre-departure interview-'~ 
~'i'",' ,.~," with a United Nations High Commissioner for Refugees (UNHCR) :'. .. ( 

representative in Ho Chi Minh City, a medical examination, 
and be manifested on a flight departing Vietnam for Bangkok. 
At present the Vietnamese authorities are not permitting 
interviews for the United States ODP and we cannot predict 
when interviews will resume. 
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- 2 -

I hope this information will be hel?ful to you in responding 
to your constituent. 

Sincerely, 

fi~:\-4 4:,,:,Y_'d-~~==::::~:::~:::¥.,..., -' -_s'-iYI'IIlIIC""sSQIIII!'I. IIJIIj WW .. 
ccunselO~aSSY 
Director, 
Orderly Departure Program 

------------- -

.. ' -;'-'. ./ ;. 
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UNITEO Si"UES ;:E?ARTME:NT OF WSTlC:;: 

I ..... CO'AT.OIII ..... 0 H .. rult"ULlT'OIl SUYIC& 

1111 Hawthor.ne Lane 
Charlotte. N. C. 28205 uSc. c c.A. St: ; 41 J. 7 ~ 

tv - 5"11. 0 '4-, 
NOTICE OF APPROVAL OF ~ELATIVE IMMIG~ANT VISA ?::i'lTION 

..... 1 .. 1110 "'OOltUS 0,. "tTlfIOl'lU 

, ..... :-:-

..... "" 

CuI. r~ ;;: .l.i' •• IJVAt. 
c, ~'!TI1'1C'" 

Pl"" tie IClYiMd tftat approval of tft. "etition cont." upon ttt. beneficIary an .pcroorl.te etass.ticatlon. The aoarova. constl' 
-':""., tutes ttO &ISUI'atICa Efta. the beneficiary .. H. be found etilible 'or Ylsa &ssuance. Idm'SSfon to Ut. United States or adjustment 

to lawf", ".nn .... nt resid .... t status. Elillbllity 'or visa iuu<lnce is d.termlned onl,,,,l1en aaalic3tion tl'leret~r IS m.oe to a 
consular officer, efipbility ror admiSSion or adjustment is 1etennined cn.y when applicatIon tnerefor is m.06 to 3n Immlgra· 
tion officer. AlSO. "'use note tile items bldow wbictt <lr. inoiated by "X" markS concernu11 tnls petition: 

1. 0 'POUlt PnmO" TO CUSS," TNI .IIIEFlOA.., AS All 1 .... lo .. fE ItlUflYI 0,. ... UlillTIo ST .. nS CITIZt~ .. AS 11([" 'OItWA!lC!:o ~O 1'l1E U",· 

ITID ST&TIS CO"SULAn AT • TIUS CO""'I..[TU "'1.1. 'C':'IOI'I aT ~I1IS 5£""tCt 0'" rl<E ~~"1Tl0" ~ ... ~ 
'JNlftD STATtS COMUUTI. W"ICH I' u"'CIa TM' SU"[RY1SI0111 0,. TM, OE" ... ltT ... tNT 01' Sl1ft.lftlL .lQYIS! r .. [ UNEFtcr""., :::lI'lCt!'lNING 
VISA ISSUAIICL I..." C' __ ...... __ .... " .. """""11'1111 t. ,It. C_.I. TIt" S"""CII .Ofl H ....... U 'til (Ij"'_'"'''' ,It.,..,,.. ",,,. 
C'."..;'" _ ~. 

2. 0,,. "cu '(COMI "A"'ltlC.lztD AS A elTln" 0' TNC U"ITto STATts AND .. " IMAilICUN1' VISA .. AS 'lOT '!:T !(t~ 'SSUEO ro r14( JElfE'IC:.AIIY 
ltonN TNIS o'Flea: IIoI"IOI"'[I,Y. GIYIIIIG TN, OAT[ 0' "OUIt NAfUltAl.llATION AT THE SAME ~I"'[. Ir rl1( /I!Tr;rCN "AS Il't Ut4ALF J, 
TOUI '0" Olt CAUGHTtIl. AUG ACYIS( ' ... ITMU TMAT "ERSON IS STlU. UI'INARItI(D, THIS INFOR .... rro'" ... .., EXPEDIT[ n~E ISSUANC! JF. I. 
VISA TO TNI 'IIIlF1C1Aft. . 

3. % Y'CIU' ,,~ .. "~lPCIII"el CUSP·FlCATlON. AS SNO"" AlOYE. I .... S IUI'I 'OItWAIIIDED TO TH[ U"'IUD STATES C:lNSULATE 

AT -]=-)f'rt X .. t::!t:./:JY. • TItIS CO"JOllfU A .... "'CTION n THIS SUIIIC! ilN fHE /lUITIO", rl<'S 5[""''=E ".S 
'. . 1II01'HINGTOoOr.ITN TMI ACTUAL ISSUAICI 0' YISA .. YfSAS AIt, 'SSUIO O"L'I' BY U",ITED STATtS CONSUlS MMO 4lIt u"'OER rHt jU~ISCIC· 
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-. ' .. 
~STATES~ 
I-~~:i: 

5 •• ~ 
CONFERENCE 

My IlaJOC' is : 

I reside at: 

~~l'elrJ 
..:WI t' '1' 

NA TlONAl OFFICE 

MIGRATION AND REFUGEE SERVICES CASE NO. -
1312 MASSACHUSElTS AVENUE, N. W. • WASHINGTON, 0, C, 2000!1 

(for usee u::. .... j 

20218~5 NEl'i FO~1 

/'/ APPLI(,ATl~ FOR FAM~LY RELNlfICATlOO (Relatives in Vict-Nam) 

/ Yqt.(yr!/J t- • ...J"'hl lfiLn C."'~ 
F'amfl1v 'Middle r.i'v,,"" N!>m .. _ / ,. , 

, / {\' ,/ , 
I was bo m on: _-.:;,t-"-,L-/.:..IL.P-.~(.,-=--~_¥L.' _____ in: t( '"' a. ,n a -;~ /' I k/ .. e //'/ (':! ..,,-;n 

I _ 7 (country " I 

I arrived in the United States on/in: 1J1e;r, /975 from: or camp) 0~ -!/)(:1,:/Y7 

My Alien Registration number is: A~.;2._2=-=--=L':::...::::O..J!:Z=---",,=;2.~2--Jho.:;::· ___________ _ 

My Naturalization Certificate nurrt>er is: ~ fl.l. 34lf.aJ II,;) ~ '\ w 

- -- -". ~ cllrf It LcrTc..t:; NC-
My status is: 17 Parolee (gr Pennanent ReSi~!25l U.S. Citizen 

I am making this application to request that the following relatives still in 
Viet Nam be authorized to come to the United States: 

NAME J}\TE AND PLACE OF BIRrn RElATI(}lSmp ADDRESS IN VIE1NA'·l 

M; JI/ A) 51. ih e ,t/l..-lA1 
HH~~~~~~~~~~-~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~-*-----

Signat.ure: tab. uu1---V21& Chgu'j'......... . Date: 9.u.i; ~ /1S/ 

Before me, a Notary Public, o~ "this day personally appeared ~n'1#<% ~' {ljM.4(J/4Z, 
known tome to be the person whose name is $Ubi,ribed to the ~i01nS instrume~an9P 
acknowledged to me that he/she executed the same for the purposes and consideration 
therein expressed. 

STATE OF /)thO (?d~~tn:~ 

NOTARY PUBLIC taw 711 d4t~ 
COlNIY OF 1JJa.ALt~ "1 

~ I 

t-1y commbsion e)..Pires~lZ /3t'1.1'l!lS I 1""--
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./ (JJESTIONNAIRE FOR ODP APPLICANTS 
cto m I CHI) .~Gttffi: :>lQP OON 

/ 

ODP IV ,_5_1...;.7_0_*_' __ 
Flll out this questionnaire in English 
as completely as possible. If you cannot 
read or write in English, fill it out in 
Vietnamese. 

Xin ~ien vao so' c;u h6i sau day bing tten~ 
An';,. cang, nhi€u cang ttt: . Ne~_ b~n khong ct'?c 
ho~c viet rinh Anh-ngd thi bang tieng Vi~t. 

A. Basic Identification Data Ly Lich ciln-ban 

1. Name 

. ' 

Date: 
Nga y: _"",3;..L}...:..Q ':..>::3..:<::"'--__ 1 

, -~. 

Mail or send the completed 
questionnaire to: , 
Gal s~ cau hoi nay tdt: 

127 Panjabhum Building 
Sathorn Tai Road 
Bangkok 10120 
Thailand 

Sex: 
H? ten ~N~&~U~~~~~N~_#~O~U~' _~~V~ __________ Phai M 

2. Other Names 
H?, t~n kh3c \' 

3. Date/Place of Birth 
Ngay/Noi Sinh 

4. Reside9ce A~dress, 
-t)!a-cbi thudng-tru 

5. Mai1i~ Address 
t>~a-chi thd-td 

6. Current Occupation 
Ngh~~nghi~p hifn t~i 

B. Relatives To Accompany he/Ba con c~ng Ji voi toi 

&UArJ(j= 7f?1 

,/ 

(NOTE: Your spouse and unmarried children are the only relatives eligible to 
accompany you. List marital status (MS) as follows: Married (M), Divorced (D), 
Widowed (W), or Single (S).) r 

(Ch6-i: vOl chong va con cai c~ the' cung di vol: I:an rna thOi. Ke khai ti';ih tung 
gia-dinh nhd saUl Da l~p gia dinh (M), eta ly d~ (D), goa ph?/goa the (W), bo~c J9c 
than (S» . 

• :z:::a 

Date of Birth 
Ngay/Th'ng/Nam sinh 

Place of Birth Sex MS Relationshi~ 
Ndi sinh Phai Tirth tr~ng gia dinh Lien-h~ gla-di~h 

VI/'J..\t LOrJe- F 
2. 1J6IJ 'fi!f:N- Wv - !.Q I 6-14-67 SAICrO/'J M Son 

7lHWtf - .M'I- LO I M 

llff\fHf~ 't -LC I M soN 
1-17-7, 7lt1t IIltt -tfH Q I £ 

6. N<i'fIW - HVV - '1BM YS "BItJH Ut:Nlc M SON 
7. 

8. 

9. 

10. 

11. 

12 

(NOTE: For the persons listed abo've, we w11l need legible copies of birth 
certificates, marriage certificates (if married). divorce decrees (if divorced) 
spouse's death certificate (if widowed), identification cards (If available). and 
photos. If any of the above accompanying relatives do not live with you, please note 
their addresses in Section I below.) 
(cHri-i: Cho mgi ngudi co t~n tren danh s~ch tren, ch~ng toi ca~ m~t bIn khai-sinh, 
gi~-th6 (neu lap gia-eti'nh rifi), glay ly hon (neu .fa ly di), gtay khai-td c~a vdlchong 
(ne~ goa phu/g~a tge), th~ can c~dc (neu co), va hlinh. N€u bi con se cung di Vd1 ban 
kh5ng chung~ngJ vdt ban hien tai. xin viet dia-ch c6a ho trong pha~ I.) • .. . . . .. .. 

-
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(NOTE: For the persons listed abo've, we w11l need legible copies of birth 
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photos. If any of the above accompanying relatives do not live with you, please note 
their addresses in Section I below.) 
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(ne~ goa phu/g~a tge), th~ can c~dc (neu co), va hlinh. N€u bi con se cung di Vd1 ban 
kh5ng chung~ngJ vdt ban hien tai. xin viet dia-ch c6a ho trong pha~ I.) • .. . . . .. .. 



_, I 

C. Relatives Outside Vietnam/H? Hang d Ng04i Quae 

1. C~osest ~lativ~ In ;pe ,U.S. , 
Da eon than thuqc nhat d Hoa-Ky 

b. Relationship 
Lien-h~ gia-di"nh 

c. Addres~ 
il!a-chi 

D. Date of Relatives Arrival 
in the U.S. , 
Ngay ba eon den My 

Of Myself/e~a to! 

2. C~osest R~la~iv~ in ~~h~r Fpreigp Co~ntries 
Da eon Than-thuoe nhat d eac nucre khac 

a. Name ... 
HS'. ten 

b. Re*ati~nship _ 
Lien-h~ gia-~inh 

c. Addres!J 
il~a-ehi 

-~ 
. . 

--'---=:" 

Of Ky Spou •• 'o~ v~/oh3" ~ 

D. Complete Family Listing (L1ving/Dead)/Danh Saeh roan-The Cia-D{nh (Song/Chet) 

1. Father 
Cha NCru'1 tEN -#Uv G.U'IE:-N (Dec-d) 

z. Mother 
1301 (D) ~ Tltl CPtN 

3. Spouse 
V~/Ch~~g: ~ Tttl TAM (WIre (lit./'Jff ') 

4. Former Spouse (if any) 
V9/Cho~g trude (ner, eci): No~ 

------~~~--------------------------
5. Children .-

(1) N6u'lEN Can cal: ±tIN L.Q! 
(2) ru6:J '':i~ i::!:!.l!.' 1:VAN 
(3) ~(.Nf~ 1-kJ~ IY.'i.r:W 
(4) fY.{ru ~fi.f'J 1lt::! :I!l:tcI 
(5) t:!.61J'i£7~ t:tuLl ,-trM 
(6) 

(7) 

(8) 

(9) 

6. Siblings 
Anh chi em: (1) ~6v'j~ 1ltJ 1ltl VN 

(2) /J [6:l1 ~£;c,J l::J ltdrf l!.1.a~ F~kNCE 

(3) ~6J.l '.if,oJ. UtJ';:f. 72.HO~ a- Ff.eI£Q!,:C.f!rllC~ C'&Ie. ~t vtV 
(4) I:Ur.Il.'i.~ TI:t:J al6QC, C2~'i !(,N 
( 5) 616::1 l'::l.et:J • 7Jtl [(fll.{ Cqe- '6A: 
(6) 

~ 
(7) 

(8) 

(9) 

_, I 
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E. Emoloyment by U.S. Government Agencies or Other U.S. Organization of you or your 
ip;w&a!B~Q bo;C V9/cb6Q8 di S9 lia vi;c cAa eiRg 93 eJa ehi~h ph~ H; fto4e hifti My' 

1. Employee Name 
Ten h? nn;n-vien IJ/A-

Pos}tion title 
iliA:. Chdc-Y1;1 

~enc.l/Company/Office 
Sd/Hang/Van-Phong : Nit;. 
LetWth of Employment From: 
Thdi-gian la.-Vi~c Td NIt: 

To: 
Ta! 

Name of American Supervisor 
T~n hI;> gia'm-th~ My: . IVIA 

~ason fo~ Se~aration 
Ly do nghi vi~c : 1-11/t 

Z. Employee Name 
T~n h9 nn;n-vien NIA-
Pos~tion title 
Chuc-n: AJ/A 

AgencJ/Company/Office 
SdlHang/Van-Phong : IJIA 

Le~gth of Employment From: 
Thdi-gian lam Vi~c TJ IV I£. 

To: 
Tdt 

Name of American Supervisor 
T~n h? giim-Th~ My: tv fit 
Reason for Separation 
Ly-do nghi-vi~C : NIA-

3. Employee Nalll.e -I Ten H? n~n-vien #/e-

Position title 
Chd~-~ tV/1+ 

AgFn~/ComyanYLOffice 
Sd/Hang/Van-Phong : Nltt 

Let!s:th of Employment Fro!!.: 
NIA Thdi gian lam Vi;c Ttl 

Tp: 
Tdl 

N~ae of ~erican ~Supervisor - i 
Ten h? giam-th~ My: #(er 

~ason fo~ S~~aration 
Ly do nghi v1~c : tJlA-. 

F. Service with GVN or RVNAF By You Or Your Spouse/Ban Boac Yo/Chong Da Cong-vu voi 
Chinh-phu Viet-Nam 

1. 

z. 

3. 

4. 

5. 

Name of Person Serving 
Hs> ten ngUdi tham-gia: 

Dates: 
~ , .. Fro!!.: 

Ngay, thang, na~ 

Last Rank , 
Cip-b~c cuoi-c~ng 

Tu 

Ministry/Office/Military Unit 
B9/ s&/fJon-V!- Bi nh-Ch~ng 

NameAof Su~ervi~or/C.O.~ 
Ho ten ngd6i giam-thi/si-quan 
chl-huy . 

TItu 

... ~' ..,;) 
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Ho ten ngd6i giam-thi/si-quan 
chl-huy . 

TItu 

... ~' ..,;) 



6. 

7. 

Reason for Separation 
Ly do ngh! vi;C 

Names of American Advisor(s): 
..... ,..' ", •• J ..., 

H? ten co-van My 

8. U.S. Training Courses in Vietnam: 
Chuang-Trinh hua&-luyen Hoa-Ky 
tai Viet-Nam • tJlA-

9, U,S. Awards or Certificates 
Name of award: A' Date received: 
Phan-thudng ho~c giay khen: ____ ~y~~~ ______________ Ngay nh¥n: 

(~OTE: Please attach any copies of diplomas, awards or certificates, if available. 
Available? Yes No .)" " 1' ... ' , 

(cH6-i: Xin ban kem theo bat cJ van-bang, giay ban-khcn, ho~c chung-thd neu co. 
~ddng s~ CO kh8ng? Co ~ Khang ,) , 

.. ~'I:..h"fhL,j tt:J 75 
G. Traini Outside Vietnam of You or Your Spouse/Ban hoac Vg/cho~g ~ahua~luyen J 

-1. Name of Student/Trainee: 
A, -.. "'",;.... I H? ten Sinh-vien/ngoldi <1U~C huan-luyt;n: ______ .L!V::..!...A-!...!... ______________ _ 

2. 

3. 

4. 

5. 

School and School Address 
Troldng va ~~a-chi nha trolang 

Dates: 
Ngay, 

I 
thang. nam 

Description of Courses 
HO-t~ nganh h<;,>c 

From 
TJ: 

Who paid for training? 
Ai ~ai-th~ chddng-trinh hua~-luy~n ? 

To 
Ntl+- T31: 

/ilIa 

"'fir 
(NOTE: Please att~ch copie! of .~iplom~s or .orders!, if ,avallab~e, Avai~able? ,Yes No _,) 
(CliIJ-Y: Xin b~n kem theo van-bang. ho~c chi "~ neu co. B~n co hay khong! Co __ Khong 

H. Re-education of You or Your Spouse/Ban hoac vo/chong da hoc-tap cal-tao 

1. Name of Person in Reeducation: 
80 ten ngUdi ti hoc-tap cat-tao . .... 

2. Time in Reeducation: From: 
Thdi gian h?C-t~p TJ: 

To: 
Td1: 

3. Still in Reeducation?* Yes No 
/l- - ,., * Van con h?c-t~p cai-t~o? C~ Khang 

--------------~ 
!..l.1.,> "ee.t<Clsed iV) 

1/ :2'i /lCfSY. 

Date 
Ngay: __ -=3~/...LqL:IS2.loi,GL_ ____ __ 

6. 
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HQI CIA f)INH TU NHAN CHINH TRl;V~!~T NAM ~~n" .~ 
FAMILIES OF VIETNAMESE POLITICAL PRISONERS 'ASSOCIATION 

P.O. BOX 5435, ARLINGTON. VA 22205-0&3~ IVII: !i7o::tr( 
TELEPHONE: . 

I 

+..,0;.... .- ~ .... 

-POLITICAL PRISONER RIDISTRATION FORM "'.' 
(Tvo Copies) 

VEWL.II: __ ~~ __ __ 

I -1 71 # : G)· NO 

EXIT VISA#: __________ _ 

'~, 

The purpose o:f this :form is to identi:fy persons who are or were formerly 
interned in re-education camps in Vietnam, so that eligibility for U.S. 
admission via the Orderly Departure Program can be established. 

HULl .1. APPLICANT IN VIETNAM /tJ 6r../:s¥ E- JJ 
First 

... 
Date of ~ir:h: _ 11- J,.~ -_ '13' _ 

'. Previous Occupation (before .1975 )---eo:J#4!T-'=.=-'" .....lu.~'l ... I _____ =:->' .................. ~_~ ...... I'-'W.-:II.l' ~II:....L::IIIb---------
" " (Rank & Position) q d 

2. TIME SPElf'l'IN HE-EDUCATION CAMP . Dates: From 0'-,2.3 - 117'c To Of - A1-, J l' Cf 
Years: 1 Months: If Days: eJ.. y. 

3. SPONSOR'S NAME:, ___________ --:::--__________________ -;:-
Name 

Address and Te.lephone Number 

4. NAMES OF RELATIV:F.:3/ACQU.AIrr.rABCE:l Ilf THE -p.S. 

lame! Address & Te.lephone lumber Relationship 

pao t\1. tM v : -Y N &-~¥-b rJ 
,- ------'--1 

It you are eligib.1e to :fi.1e for the applicant under Category I ot the ODP criteria 
and have not filed an A:ftidavit ot Relationship (AOR), you are encouraged to do so. 
Also, persons in the U.S. who are eligible to petition tor relatives in Vietnam on 

~_~;~ '~.' INS Form 1-130 must do so. 

DATE PREPARED: 01- 0 t- '110 
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5. NAME OF PRINCIPAL APPLICANT (PA) 
---=-( -L-is-t-e-d-o-n-p-a-p:;-e---:l:""':):-------' "~;'~" •. i~.'· f", 

NAME OF DEPENDENT/ACCOMPANYING RELA'l'IVES DATE OF BIRTH RELA'rrONSHIP '1'0 
PA . 

. 
,~~ 

,.., ...... 

• 

. . 

. 

.. -

. . 

DEPENDENT'S ADDRESS :(if different from above) 

5 .. ADDITIONAL INFORMATION 

-. 

-

5. NAME OF PRINCIPAL APPLICANT (PA) 
---=-( -L-is-t-e-d-o-n-p-a-p:;-e---:l:""':):-------' "~;'~" •. i~.'· f", 
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J. ALEX McMILLAN 
9TH DISTFnCT, NORTH CAROLINA 

(ongrt55 of tbt Utntttb fa,tatt5 
~ou~e of Repre~entatibe~ 

ilalbington. D( 20515 

October 10, 1986 

Mrs. Kim Cuc Thi Nguyen 

Dear Kim: 

SANKING. Fl~.HCE" 
UAaAN AFFAIAS 

CJ;M""ITTEE 

S\!ALL eus'NEssCO ...... 'TTEE 

I have received a reply (attached) to my letter of August 26, 1986 from the 
American embassy in Bangkok, Thailand concerning the United States Orderly 
Departure Program (ODP) application of Thu Huu Nguyen, IV-S1704l. 

The ODP office received the "Questionnaire for OOP applicants" you sent them 
and have placed it in Thu Huu Nguyen's file. 

OOP is issuing a Letter of Introduction (LOI) for Thu Huu Nguyen on the basis 
of his nine (9) years' reeducation. 

In the past, recipients of LOI' s were advised to present their let ters to 
the Vietnamese authorities in conjunction with their applications for exit 
permits, as a preliminary step to an eventual interview for the United States 
Program. ODP has since been informed that, with rare exceptions, the 
Vietnamese have suspended the issuance of exit permits. They do not know 
at present when the Vietnamese will resume the issuance of exit permits, 
but when they do, Thu Huu Nguyen should present the LOI to the Security Office 
in the area where he lives • 

. Receiving exit permits is not' the final step in obtaining the permission 
of the Vietnamese authorities to leave. Applicants must, at the request 
of the Vietnamese authorities, be scheduled for a pre-departure interview 
with a United Nations High Commissioner for Refugees (UNHCR) representative 
in Ho Chi Minh City, a medical examination, and be manifested on a flight 
departing Vietnam for Bangkok. At present the Vietnamese authorities are 
not permitting interviews for the United States OOP and the OOP office cannot 
predict when interviews will resume •. 
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Mrs. Kim Cuc Thi Nguyen 
Page TWo 
October 10, 1986 

I hope this information has been helpful to you. If I may ever be of service 
to you in a federal matter in the future, please do not hesitate to let me 
know. It is an honor to work for you in the United States Congress. 

JAJ/apt 

Enclosure 

Sincerely, 

£L..,l.~· V,,-
Alex McMillan 
Member of Congress 

Mrs. Kim Cuc Thi Nguyen 
Page TWo 
October 10, 1986 
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Member of Congress 



The ~onorable J. Alex McMillan 
United States Congressman 
401 West Trade Street 
Room 222 
Charlotte, North Carolina 28202 

Dear Congressman McMillan: 

Bangkok, Thailand 

September 22, 1986 

This is in response to your inquiry of August 26, 1986 
on behalf of your constituent, Mrs. Kim Cuc Thi Nguyen, 
concerning the U.S. Orderly Departure Program (ODP) 
application of Nguyen Thu Huu, now residing in Vietnam 
(our file number IV-517041). 

We have received the -Questionnaire for ODP applicants­
sent to us by your constituent and placed it in Nguyen 
Thu Huu's file. 

We are issuing a Letter of Introduction (LOI) for Nguyen 
Thu Huu on the basis of his 9 years' reeducation. 

In the past, recipients of LOI's were advised to present 
their letters to the Vietnamese authorities in conjunction 
with their applications for exit permits, as a preliminary 
step to an eventual interview for the United States 

- - -- - -Pfoqram-: --We-have--si-nce- beeft -infermed-t~at.,-wi,.th-r-a~e­
exceptions, the Vietnamese have Suspended the issuance of 
exit permits. We do not know at present when they will 
resume the issuance of exit permits, but when they do, 
Nguyen Thu Huu should present the LOI to the Security Office 

""'~'---& ltiw: 

in the area where he lives. ) ·""""'''~a>.f')~lMM' . ;~~~:t-
- .... ,#: ' .. 

Receiving exit permits Is not the final step in obtaining 
• the permission of the Vietnamese authorities to leave. 

Applicants must, at the reque~t of the Vietnamese 
". authorities, be scheduled forf a pre-departure interview,.: <'oj",; 

~', .. ¥J">"'.c:.;~ with a United Nations High Commissioner for Refugees (UNHCR) 
representative in Ho Chi Minh City, a medical examination, 
and be manifested on a flight departing Vietnam for Bangkok. 
At present the Vietnamese authorities are not permitting 
interviews for the United States ODP and we cannot predict 
when interviews will resume. 
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I hope this information will be helpf~l to you in responding 
to your constituent. 

Sincerely, 

~t<~l A~L1~/'d_~~=::::~~1~{_, .. _._ . ............ ez ... s:;sc ... '_iE ~iruce A. B sley ',)'- ,., 
Ccunselo of Embassy 
Director, 
Orderly Departure Program 

-..,:: 
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UNITED SiATES ;::E?ARTMENT OF JUSTICZ 

1 ......... A110 ... AlOG NAf1JRA~LlTlO. SUlI/Iea 

1111 Hawtho~ne Lane 
Charlotte. N. C. 28205 

- - " "' .. ','-

usee. c..As€; 41~7~ 
lV- S"11- 0 ''+' 

NOTICE: OF APPROVAL OF ~ELATJVE IMMIG~ANT VISA ?£711"ION 

il'liIne tie actriMCI u.ar apDt'Q¥a1 of the petition eonfeA upon ttle beneficiary an aporor""ate claSSificatIon. Th. ,ooroyat constl-
~ ... ' ... 

tutllS no asaunIl'ICe mat m. taenltflciary will b. found etilible for 'lisa 'SSu.1nce. J<Smllllon to tn. United Stalel or a<Siustm~nt 
to lawful IMnnanent resident ItatUs. EJillbtlity for 'lisa issuance il determined onl, when aDDlic3tion t:"lerefor IS ma<le to a 
eonsul.r olficlf'; ttitibility 'or admission 01 adjustment il 1etennined only wnen application theretor is ma<la to an 'rnm'ira­
tion officer. Also. please note ttl. item. below wnich are indicated by "X" mlrks concernln1 tnls petition: 

1. CJ YOU. ~o" 'rQ CUSSI" TIt, ."'UfClAn AI AlII ' .... CDIAr( RCLATIVC 0' " UNlftO 'STATts CITIZ!:!'! .. AS aul'l FORWAtllO!O ·0 nte: UN· 
IflD STaTCS eO"IUUlTE AT. , TMIS COMP\.€T!S ALL aC~ION a" ~HIS st"V'CE QN ~H£ '''!''IT!C~ ~ .. '! 
IINITtO STATES COltSULATl. WMICH IS UNOI" TMI SU"UVISION 0' TMI O'I'''T'''(I'IT 0' S':'H(. ifill ~OVIS' TI4E !f:H(F'CIA"" :::lNC£!lfNING 
VISA ISSUAItCt. I...., t ____ • ..... i_II .... fl IN .,u,lIllull t. tit. Co<u". 17Iu S,....,.t:It .... I btl ....... Itt 10 oUt._r .. ~ ".q ... ~ co'" t_It. _ "-II. 

2. CJ I' "CU .reo .. , IlAfUltAL.IZEO AS A ClTIZ'Il 0" TH, UN,TI:D STATts AIIO AN IMM'C;RANr VtS" .. AS 'lOT Y!T !Et!'t 'SSU£O !O ~H( 3(14Er'C:.lR" 
fIIOn" TltIS o,nc, I-'''COIATUY. GIV,Il. TMI \lA1' 0' yoult ",,,TVRAUXATION AT TIf, $U'( ~I"'(. I~ ~H' IIHI';"IC'" ..,AS ,It ilH'AI..; )' 
TOU" SOli 01 OAUGHfltl. AUG ADVIS' 'MI(T'IfU TMAT "tRSO" is snu. UNMARRIEO. THIS IN'ORMATION \lAT ElPEOIT[ rHE ISSU"NC': JI'. .. 
'IlIA TO TIt, ."'U1C1dY. ' 

3.)Qf 'I'OUI "~,, '~I''tItC"CI CUlU·"'CAno". Aa S"OWN "IOVI. IUS SUN 'OItWUotO TO TM£ U,,,,r(o 5T ... ftS CONSIJI."rE 
"T -]""'f'n It:ti/:...ll!. . TMIS COMP\.I:TU ,Il&.l. "CTION .., nus SOVICt uN nl( lO(ftrlO" rHIS ;E!,v'CE ""1 

'. . !tC)T"IItDTroOt:aTlt nt, ACTUAL ISSUMICI 0 .. yl ..... 'llIAS .\Itl ISluED ONU !IT UNITEO StAtu CCNSUlS "'NO .&11£ UNO(1t ~H( ,uAI$CIC· 
no" 01 TIt, U.I. DIP.nMUT 0' SfAn. UNOrl Tltl LAW ONl.Y " LIM"'O :»IUMe", 0' VISAS "'AT ![ ISSUED JT TH .. T OEPAltT .. (rtT ;:)UItINr. 
!ACM 'ftA1t "ltD TltO' MUST II( IISUID STltICTI.Y I" nt, CMItONOl.OCiICA" 01t0'" '1'1 "'HICM 1I''!T1TICI'IS ,"EAt 'lltO 10R rHe: SAwE: ::..tSSIF,C,l. 
nON. ""I" 1ME .""nClAltrs fURil IS ItUCH!O 0" rMI VIsa WAITING LIST. ntE UNIT£O STArn CONSUl. '1If1l.1.. ,,.FOIUI """ aNQ .::::~.SIC£i' 
ISSUANCl 0' 1MI 'lt1A. I..,.", t __ • nMT .... _11 u.-J4 bf' "","" .. 1111 I. tit. CfI,ufIl. rio •• S'....,.t:1I ... 11 !n __ 11111 10 J.lU",," ..... ;If· '.,-,--IIf ..... iI_.. ' 

4: G fH( '1tt:Tm0" STaftS ntAT TIt( ""'''OAII1' IS ,It TIt, u"'TtD STAttS " .. 0 Iflt.1. """".' ~O 3!C0"'( "' lAwro" ,,'!:'t.,A,.(IIT '(SIO('IT ~\f( 
••. ' Elf ClOUD AI"'t.lCATIDIi 'Olt T"I$ "U"IJOSI ll'Olt .. ' ...... 51 SMOUI.O II COM"t.U[Q ""0 SU8MIr.!:D IT nit "H['ICIU' IVITM'" 10 :lAYS :,. 

ac:ollDAlllC! WlTN 1M, I"""ueno". CO"TAIIICD Tltlltt:I". II' TMI I""fle,,,,,y "AO 'ItEVIOUSU SUI!IMITTtO FOltllll 1·"115 '/W"'CH "'"s ~(. 
fU."lD TO HIM. MI SMOU&.O /tUU"'1' TMAr ~It .. WlTHI" .I00&YS.1 

5. CJ nt, '''''''0'''"' ;IUo. IIllIf'O •• (D 0' TMI DletlIO" MAD' 0 .. MIS "'''011''. A"lI'l"lc..r.rrOIt TO UCOMl A I.Aw"-!l. ;tIltMAN["T IIUIO(I'IT 
1'01t .. ' ..... 1. 

6. 0 'I'M, 1i'lTm01t STaTU TltA1' TMi 1I"'''et.4111' IS ',,, TIt, UltITtI' STlftS AIID WII.L ",';'Y TO nCOM[ " lAW'Ul. "U"'''N("T 'IUIO(ICT ~Ow. 
CVtll .• " IMIltGItAN1' YlSA /tUM'U IS fIIOf I'.U",n.y AVAIUlI!II.I. TMUt:fOIt(. TH! UHlflCI.4I1T ... AY :IIOT ... " .... ., TO UC::;M£ A ,o!ilM""EPtT 
'IISIO,"T. 

7. OO"'''''A'' cocu .. "'" SUI.lntO III SUl'llOttf 0' "Oua "tTlno" U"ACCOM"lHlItD IT CoPtU ~U[!:' H4'1( Ut" .. Aot " 1"!~MAN('tT "itT 
:, TM' ","TlOIt A..., aTHOl Altl "'TII ... ID M"rwtTM. 

S. CJ ~!-'ARIlS 

-

fl._ 1 .. 171 (Sift .... <:..." 
il'_.I.I .. mH 0"0 ,., 171 
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UNITED SiATES ;::E?ARTMENT OF JUSTICZ 

1 ......... A110 ... AlOG NAf1JRA~LlTlO. SUlI/Iea 

1111 Hawtho~ne Lane 
Charlotte. N. C. 28205 

- - " "' .. ','-

usee. c..As€; 41~7~ 
lV- S"11- 0 ''+' 

NOTICE: OF APPROVAL OF ~ELATJVE IMMIG~ANT VISA ?£711"ION 
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~ ... ' ... 
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~STATE5~ 
..... ~~:t: 

• 

NA nOHAl OFFICE 

MIGRATION AND REFUGEE SERVICES CASE NO. 5 •• ~ ----- ' 

CONFERENCE 1312 MASSACHUSETTS AVENUE, N. W .• WASHINGTON, D. C. 20005 
(for usee ~~: 

Tel •• : 248J93ATTN: MRS NEW FO~f 

My name is : /
'''/ .APPI.ICATl~ FOR F.AM~LY RELNIFICATION (Relatives in Viet-Nam) 

Yq<.(y<-:n r . ...7h1 J(un 6.U'~ 
F'aillv 'Middle. G{v~n N~m .. /. / iI, 

I reside at: 
, / ~\. /' . 

I was born on: _......;~""7/'-....;.../~f'-.~/....:.-~_¥"-; _____ in: (r"Ul..oa "?'A;'''/, t,-,· C'/~c:?,-n 
) _ 7 '( coun t 1)' "I 

I arrived in the lhlited States on/in: ~j 1975 from: or camp) Vlc'1'/Jti:-/l? 

My Alien Registration number is: A_s:z_:z._.....;~;;....=O...:;;.z=---'4o:;:·~9 ..... t"'~ ___________ _ 

My Naturalization Certificate nmber is: ~ !I.l.. 3ltfl.cJ 1/1 _ 3.- Vt2..) 
..... _.-- -' . -- - - -. c.:..rl-I'i It Lc. rfc.f:::::/ IV e-

My status is: IT Parolee (grr, Permanent Resi~ r::gr U.S. Citizen 

I am making this application to request that the following relatives still in 
Viet Nam be authorized to come to the United States: 

NAME J}\TE AND PLACE OF BIRTIi RELATICNSHIP ADDRESS IN VIElNA'·1 

M;/1/ ), ) 51# 0 .e fA...vt1 
~~~~~~~~~~~-~~~~~~~~+-~~~~~~=-~----

. 
Before me, a Notary Public, on ·this day personally appeared -,..,p..~r-o':;""""~M--.L~t.=:;;;z.;.::~~ 
known to me to be the person whose name is subscribed to the regOlOg lnstrumen an 
acknowledged to me that he/she executed the same for the purposes and consideration 
therein expressed. 

,11 It tf: ? J .-'--JP:!!l Cd1~ tn1..A--
-7 

Uf"ITIDV P!ml Tr (.AA., 

!IIIi~ crum OF ll}«Ma.ia I' 5 
~ \J -

My conunbsion e~pires ~~)l ,1"~ / 1 .. il.S; 

STATE OF 

• 
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..... ~~:t: 

• 

NA nOHAl OFFICE 

MIGRATION AND REFUGEE SERVICES CASE NO. 5 •• ~ ----- ' 
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F'aillv 'Middle. G{v~n N~m .. /. / iI, 
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I am making this application to request that the following relatives still in 
Viet Nam be authorized to come to the United States: 

NAME J}\TE AND PLACE OF BIRTIi RELATICNSHIP ADDRESS IN VIElNA'·1 
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Before me, a Notary Public, on ·this day personally appeared -,..,p..~r-o':;""""~M--.L~t.=:;;;z.;.::~~ 
known to me to be the person whose name is subscribed to the regOlOg lnstrumen an 
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,11 It tf: ? J .-'--JP:!!l Cd1~ tn1..A--
-7 

Uf"ITIDV P!ml Tr (.AA., 

!IIIi~ crum OF ll}«Ma.ia I' 5 
~ \J -

My conunbsion e~pires ~~)l ,1"~ / 1 .. il.S; 

STATE OF 
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Ray dp i"3:y tba c:ho " .. chi cO t~n Ull d.iy: 

iiq, .en ~ ,jah . - HGUYfur. Irau_·~....:.: _____ _ Si~h ~ii:D·19 *----,-. 
:; .;':; ,~. ~~. ,- . 

CAc ten g?i khac' _-., • .--___ ._._: .. _' • • 

Quane. y~1--.7""" .. ::-_ - ___________ .-: 
Naidl~ kj.';Wn khlu th~~ ~~~ t~~'i:hi obi bh __ . -_.' __ -==~ ____________ _ 

llliu: '1' If;;'M an· phU :thU~·~·!!.......!d~i.:~1c!::!.._A.. _T.:!:..:tt..PL/~rrI.\rQ!...._'_Cd.F.:..nl.__'~:....·:.T ...... · NEI.1' .1..:....-. ___ _ 

Nooi sinh . 

Can tl')i __ f.=:>a",,~1 d01' t.rn.hJ",,, .... l:o--____ _ , 
Bi b1r ngiy·_....::......2a~3!L./...!!o6:L1....J?:....I5!..._~.-..:...-'-c -' -- An phft --TTC';f.-~---., 
Thea qu.yft djn!r, in V~:1~ __ _ ngl~ ~ thlng __ D!m __ ._ cUa -

~: 

:m bidq in }In. c~ng~nh ......... roIm -_--thAne __ . 
£>1 d~ giim in .' . '. 11n,' c¢n: thlnh. ::::...L zsam tb.i~ __ ... 

" 

thu' I 1 .. 3 xi ~ ~hU , !i.'htl· ·;;h.1e TP [HO CmJ I=f;TE 
I • Kay ~CU' tN· ~. .,' .. : •.... : _ ..... -?:-•• j:. '. . . ! .'; N!$ x~ qtU trinh eli '40 . _ 

. .' " '. . .' ". ,:. 
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./ WESTlONNAIRE FOR ODP APPLICANTS 
cto Iii r tAO [(Wal NOP OON . 

ODP IV' .517 0 ,+ I 

Fill out this questionnaire in English 
as completely as pOSSible. If you cannot 
read or write in English, fill it out in 
Vietnamese. 

Xin fiien vao s~' c:u hJi ~au day bing tieng 
Anh cang nhieu cang tat: Ne~ ban khong doc 
hoic viet rinh Anh-ngd tht b8ng'tieng Vi~t. 

A. Basic IdentH icanon Data Ly L}ch can-ban 

1. Name 

Date: 

! NgaY: __ -:~~~~ _____ J 

Mail or send the 
questionnaire to: , 
Cai so' cau hoI nay tdi: 

127 Panjabhum Building 
Sathorn Tal Road 
Bangkok 10120 
Thailand 

Sex: 
H?, ten ~N~&~U~~~~~M~_#~U~U~~~V~ __________ Phai M 

2. Other Names 
H?, ten kha'c ,. 

3. Date/Place of Birth 
Ngay/Noi Sinh 

4. Reside?ce A9dress, 
.f)fa-chi thuong-tru 

5. Mail1n& Address 
fi~a-chi thO-tO' 

6. Current Occupation 
Ngh!~nghi~P hifn t~i 

/ 

B. Relatives To Accompany ne/Sa con cung Jl val tOl 

Q.. WiNG- 71? I 

(NOTE: Your spouse and unmarried children are the only relatives eligible to 
accompany you. List marital status (MS) as follows: Married (M), Divorced (D), 
Widowed (W), or Single (S).) , 
(Ch6-i: Vd/ chong va con cai cJ the' cung dl vol- ban m:a thol. v..e khai ti'ilh trang 
gia-dinh nhd sau: ~a lap gia dlnh (M), da ly dl (D), goa ph~/goa the (W), ho~c d9c 
than (S»' , 

Date of Birth 
Ngay/ThIng/Nim sinh 

5.NC'!\J'IeN -ntl -11J'fGT' , -17 - 7, 

7. 

8. 

9. 

10. 

11. 

12 

Place of Birth Sex 
Ndi sinh Phai 

1fIrJ..\t LONe- E 
SAl40N M 

71HtAH+-,tI 'i - LO I M 

1'Iffl!J~ Y -LO I /:1 

7lff'rr.Jtt -Wrll F 
lA 131 Nit UtJNa-

MS Relationship 
Tidh tr~ng gia dinh Lien-h~ gia-d"inh 

Wi-fe 

Son 

soN 

M 

(NOTE: For the persons listed abo·ve, we will need legible copies of birth 
certificates, marriage certificates (if married), divorce decrees (If divorced) 
spouse's death certificate (if widowed), identification cards (if available), and 
photos. If any of the above accompanying relatives do not live with you, please not~ 
their addresses in Section I below.) 
(cH6-i: Cho m01 ngudi co t~n tr~n danh s~ch tren, ch~ng toi ca~ mSt bJn khai-sinh, 
gia-thJ (ne~ lap gia-dinh rot), giay ly hon (neU ~a ly di), giay khai-td c~a YO/chong 
(ne~ goa phu/g~a t~e), th~ can cudc (neu co), va qinh. N~u bi con se CUng d"i vdl ban 
kh6ng chung:ngif v6i b~n hi~n t,i, xin viet d"fa-chi c6a h~ trong phG~ I.) • 

./ WESTlONNAIRE FOR ODP APPLICANTS 
cto Iii r tAO [(Wal NOP OON . 

ODP IV' .517 0 ,+ I 

Fill out this questionnaire in English 
as completely as pOSSible. If you cannot 
read or write in English, fill it out in 
Vietnamese. 

Xin fiien vao s~' c:u hJi ~au day bing tieng 
Anh cang nhieu cang tat: Ne~ ban khong doc 
hoic viet rinh Anh-ngd tht b8ng'tieng Vi~t. 

A. Basic IdentH icanon Data Ly L}ch can-ban 

1. Name 

Date: 

! NgaY: __ -:~~~~ _____ J 

Mail or send the 
questionnaire to: , 
Cai so' cau hoI nay tdi: 

127 Panjabhum Building 
Sathorn Tal Road 
Bangkok 10120 
Thailand 

Sex: 
H?, ten ~N~&~U~~~~~M~_#~U~U~~~V~ __________ Phai M 

2. Other Names 
H?, ten kha'c ,. 

3. Date/Place of Birth 
Ngay/Noi Sinh 

4. Reside?ce A9dress, 
.f)fa-chi thuong-tru 

5. Mail1n& Address 
fi~a-chi thO-tO' 

6. Current Occupation 
Ngh!~nghi~P hifn t~i 

/ 

B. Relatives To Accompany ne/Sa con cung Jl val tOl 

Q.. WiNG- 71? I 

(NOTE: Your spouse and unmarried children are the only relatives eligible to 
accompany you. List marital status (MS) as follows: Married (M), Divorced (D), 
Widowed (W), or Single (S).) , 
(Ch6-i: Vd/ chong va con cai cJ the' cung dl vol- ban m:a thol. v..e khai ti'ilh trang 
gia-dinh nhd sau: ~a lap gia dlnh (M), da ly dl (D), goa ph~/goa the (W), ho~c d9c 
than (S»' , 

Date of Birth 
Ngay/ThIng/Nim sinh 

5.NC'!\J'IeN -ntl -11J'fGT' , -17 - 7, 

7. 

8. 

9. 

10. 

11. 

12 

Place of Birth Sex 
Ndi sinh Phai 

1fIrJ..\t LONe- E 
SAl40N M 

71HtAH+-,tI 'i - LO I M 

1'Iffl!J~ Y -LO I /:1 

7lff'rr.Jtt -Wrll F 
lA 131 Nit UtJNa-

MS Relationship 
Tidh tr~ng gia dinh Lien-h~ gia-d"inh 

Wi-fe 

Son 

soN 

M 

(NOTE: For the persons listed abo·ve, we will need legible copies of birth 
certificates, marriage certificates (if married), divorce decrees (If divorced) 
spouse's death certificate (if widowed), identification cards (if available), and 
photos. If any of the above accompanying relatives do not live with you, please not~ 
their addresses in Section I below.) 
(cH6-i: Cho m01 ngudi co t~n tr~n danh s~ch tren, ch~ng toi ca~ mSt bJn khai-sinh, 
gia-thJ (ne~ lap gia-dinh rot), giay ly hon (neU ~a ly di), giay khai-td c~a YO/chong 
(ne~ goa phu/g~a t~e), th~ can cudc (neu co), va qinh. N~u bi con se CUng d"i vdl ban 
kh6ng chung:ngif v6i b~n hi~n t,i, xin viet d"fa-chi c6a h~ trong phG~ I.) • 



__ 1 - d' .. ' C. Relatives Outside VietnauuH9 Hans Ngo4i Quae 

1. Closest Relative In tpe p.S. 
Ba con thAn thuqc. n~t d Hoa-Ky 

a. Name 
Hp. T~n 

b. Relationship 
Lien-h~ gia-dtnh 

c. Addresl!, 
~!-a-ehi 

D. Date of Relatives Arrival 
in the U.S. , 
Ngay bi con den My 

Of Hyself/c~a toi 

2. C!osest R:1a~v; in ~~h~r Fprei$P Co~ntries 
Ba con Thiln-thuoe nhilt d cae nude khile 

a. Name A. 

H$!. ten 

b. Relati~nshlp _ 
Lien-h~ gia-~inh 

c. Address 
~~a-chi 

D. Complete Family Listing (Living/Dead)/Danh Sach Toan-The Gia-Dinh (Song/Chet) 

1. Father 
(Dec-d) Cha NGru'1GN -+tULI GV'IeN 

2. Mother 
BLII (D) ~ TJ.I-I ePrN 

3. Spouse 
V~/Cho~g: ~ Tift TItM (Wife (,1\(..1 liE) 

4. Former Spouse (if any) 
V91ChSng trUac (ne~ c~): No~ 

--------~~~-----------------------------
S. Children 

Con c~i: (1) N6v'J,GN ±t!.!V l..QI 
(2) AlU1,!:t~ I:i::Y.L' 1:UIW 
(3) ~GVfeN I:h.!~ 'IJI.:t.e..i 
(4) IJI.Guy~~ 1!f:! :lJl:H~::r: 
(5) ri.ti1J 'J.f;'C!J.. d:!l1L -rM' 
(6) 

(7) 

(8) 

( 9) 

6. Siblings 
Anh chi em: (1) ~6v':i[":N Th) WI 11.'" 

(2) A[6:lI~.&lJ t:llCirf A.~~rY. F{{kN(j:; 

(3) 6J.6Jl'.i,etlJ. E:ti l !:t 1Z.HOt:!. a- l?eIiQI/.c.l!iJlct!. ~Ieat V,v 
(4) JV6:IJ.'i.~ TH1 A 16tlc. {i}J;.'i tt..N 
(5) ..Jkt.l!:l~ 

I 
"IJtt [(1M Cqe: {/SA=-

(6) 

(7) 

( 8) 

(9) ~ t 
"" U 
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Ba con thAn thuqc. n~t d Hoa-Ky 
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(9) ~ t 
"" U 



E. Em~loyment by U.S. Government Agencies or Other U.S. Organization of you or vour 
SpG"S8lJj~A hn'fc v~lcbaQ8 Ii eQ lam "iii': CRG eing 9ii eJa ehi.h", I'ht1 My he;;; ~ i'i~ 

1. Employee Name 
Ten n? nnan-vi;n 

Pos,ition title 
C;hdc-Y'\l 

~ensY/Company/Office 
Sd/Hang/Van-Phong : 

Le~tn of Employment 
Thdi-gian lam-vi~c 

/JIlt 

N/A 
From: To: 

Td Ta!. 

Name of American Supervisor 
Tan h<? gi.{m-th~ My: ___ . __ --!.N:..t.(:..;As....-________________ :::::;;;;.;;;;;.;.;,;;... 

~ason fo~·Sefaration 
Ly do ngni vi~c : 

2. Employee Name 
T~n h~ nh4n-vien 

Position title 
ChtlC-Vlf 

Agenc]/Company/Office 
Sd'lHang/Van-Phong : 

Le~gth of Employment 
Thdi-gian lam vi€c 

From: 
TJ 

Name of American Supervisor 
,.. I ,., 

Ten h~ giam-Th~ My: 

Reason for Separation 
Ly-do nghi-vi~c : 

3. Employee Name 
Ten H? nh4n-vi;n 

Position title 
Chd~-Vlf 

Ag~nsr/Comyany(Office 
Sd/Hang/Van-Phong : 

Len$th of Employment 
Thoi gian lam vi~c 

Fro1l!: 
Td 

N~me of ~erican ,.,Supervisor 
Ten h? giam-th~ My: 

~ason fo~ S~faration 
Ly do aghi vi~c : 

NIA 

!VIA 

To: 
NIE- Tdt 

tv fit 

tJlft '1 
I 

NI/t 
./ 

IV/a 

To: 
Tli 

MIA-
F. Service with GVN or RVNAF By You Or Your S ouse/Ban Boac Vo/Chong Da Cong-VU voi 

hinh-pnu Viet-Nam 

1. Name of Pe~son Serving 
He: ten ngudi tnam-gia: 

2. 

3. 

4. 

s. 

Dates: 
Ngay, th~ng. na~ 

Last Rank , 
Cap-b~C cuoi-c~ng 

Ministry/Office/Military Unit 
B9/s&/~Qn-Vt Binh-Ch~ng 

Name of Su~ervisor/C.O'N 
H~ ten ngdOi gi~th~/si-quan 
ch{-huy 

...! 

+lUI,) TIt\) 

E. Em~loyment by U.S. Government Agencies or Other U.S. Organization of you or vour 
SpG"S8lJj~A hn'fc v~lcbaQ8 Ii eQ lam "iii': CRG eing 9ii eJa ehi.h", I'ht1 My he;;; ~ i'i~ 
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Le~gth of Employment 
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,.. I ,., 

Ten h~ giam-Th~ My: 
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3. Employee Name 
Ten H? nh4n-vi;n 

Position title 
Chd~-Vlf 

Ag~nsr/Comyany(Office 
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Len$th of Employment 
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N~me of ~erican ,.,Supervisor 
Ten h? giam-th~ My: 

~ason fo~ S~faration 
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!VIA 

To: 
NIE- Tdt 

tv fit 

tJlft '1 
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NI/t 
./ 

IV/a 

To: 
Tli 

MIA-
F. Service with GVN or RVNAF By You Or Your S ouse/Ban Boac Vo/Chong Da Cong-VU voi 

hinh-pnu Viet-Nam 

1. Name of Pe~son Serving 
He: ten ngudi tnam-gia: 
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3. 

4. 
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Cap-b~C cuoi-c~ng 

Ministry/Office/Military Unit 
B9/s&/~Qn-Vt Binh-Ch~ng 

Name of Su~ervisor/C.O'N 
H~ ten ngdOi gi~th~/si-quan 
ch{-huy 

...! 

+lUI,) TIt\) 



6. Reason for Separation 
Ly do nghl vi~c 

7. Names of American Advisor(s): 
HtJ ten co;'va~ tty 

8. U.S. Training Courses in Vietnam: 
Chdong-Trlnh hua~-luy~n Hoa-Ky 
tai Viet-Nam 

9. U.S. Awards or Certificates 

NIA-

Name of award: Date received: 
Phan-thddng ho~c giay khen: ____ ~y~eh~------~------ Ngay nh~n: 

(NOTE: Please attach any copies of diplomas, awards or certificates, if available. 
Available? Yes No .) t' ~, ., I' ... 1' I 

(cH6-Y: Xin ban kem theo bat c3 van-bing, giay ban-khcn, hoac chdng-thd neu co. 
-Bd6ng s~ co kh6ng? Co ~ Kttong _-=-= __ ,) . 

.. iii 11t..h -fhu ~ 7S 
C. Training Outside Vietnam of You or Your spouse/B~n hoac V4/chS~g k~hua~-luyen J 

ngo'Ji quae 
• 

1. Name of Student/Trainee: 
A' A 

Ho t~n Slnh-vien/ngddi kd9c huan-luy~n: 

2. Sch'2.01 and School Address _ 
Trddng va d'ia-chl nhi trddng 

3. Dates: From To 
Ngay, tha'ng, 

~ 

TJ: N[1t- TOl: nam 

4. Description of Courses 
Mo-t~ nganh h<;lC tv/It 

5. Who paid for training? 
Ai .tai-tho chddng-trinh hua~-luy~n? tJlk 

(NOTE: Please attach copies of diplomas or orders, if available. Available? Yes No ___ .) 
(CHIJ-Y: Xin b~n kem theo van-ba~, ho,rc chi .~ n~u c~. B~n cO hay khang! C~ __ Khong 

H. Re-education of You or Your Spouse/Ban hoac vol chong da hoc-tap cai-tao 

1. Name of Person in Reeducation: 
Ho ten ngudi .1'i hoc-t~p cai-tao : .. #-.. 

2. Time in Reeducation: 
Thdi gian h?c-t~p 

From: 
TJ: 

To: 
Tdl: 

3, Still in Reeducation?* 
Va~ con h~c-t¥p c~i-t~o?* 

Yes No 
Co Khong -------------" L<h,.~ K.e.I.~C\~ j V) 

*(If released, we must have a c~py ~f your r~~ease certificate.) 
*(N~~ d'ugc tha, chung toi can !119t ban sao gi~~_ra tr~i.) 

'/)''f/lqgy.. 
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'/)''f/lqgy.. 
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